Q432MPB

Four Point Contact Ball Bearings (metric)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 160 D, [mm]
D [mm] 400 rq,[mm]
B [mm] 88 apl]

Weight [kg] =66.3 a[mm]

d; [mm] ~ 247.5

Mating dimensions
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

(«—B—
n
~312.5 "
5 o
AN
23 DD, / \ dd,
\ /
=119 AN
0
W

184

376

Calculation data
C [kN]

Co [kN]

C, [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

795

1220

36

1350

3000
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